Treino PKM de Motovelocidade

ver@;i_de
ro&so

e v e n t o s

www.verderosso.com.br

ITreino PKM 29 06

Quarta29 Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

CATBXcc4 29/6/2016 14:56 ..- .
Qualificacao . ....

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:13.598 +2.967 15:39:00.548
(109) LUIS BAILEY 5 2:10.631 - 15:41:11.179
1 — 15:32:17.049 6 2:12.642 +2.011 15:43:23.821
2 2:05.590 +3.564 15:34:22.639 7 2:13.951 +3.320 15:45:37.772
3 2:04.377 +2.351 15:36:27.016
4 2:03.406 +1.380 15:38:30.422 (116) FELIPE MACAN
5 2:02.538 +0.512 15:40:32.960 1 15:31:41.281
6 2:02.603 +0.577 15:42:35.563 2 2:20.317 +2.188 15:34:01.598
7 2:02.026 - 15:44:37.589 3 2:19.292 +1.163 15:36:20.890
4 2:18.129 - 15:38:39.019
(113) RAFAEL PAIXAO MINI MEE 5 2:29.930 +11.801 15:41:08.949
1 - 15:32:18.708 6 2:18.290 +0.161 15:43:27.239
2 2:04.363 +2.286 15:34:23.071
3 2:04.294 +2.217 15:36:27.365 (11) JEFERSON GARRIDO
4 2:03.424 +1.347 15:38:30.789 1 15:31:48.621
5 2:02.900 +0.823 15:40:33.689 2 2:28.979 +4.046 15:34:17.600
6  2:02.077 - 15:42:35.766 3 2:27.394 +2.461 15:36:44.994
7 2:02.880 +0.803 15:44:38.646 4 2:26.583 +1.650 15:39:11.577
5 2:25.269 +0.336 15:41:36.846
(12) BRUNO RIBEIRO 6 2:24.933 \ - 15:44:01.779
1 - 15:30:21.363
2 2:08.278 +2.164 15:32:29.641 (31) JOSE PAIXAO SOUZA
3 2:06.465 +0.351 15:34:36.106 1 15:30:59.324
4 2:08.070 +1.956 15:36:44.176 2 2:34.139 +8.126 15:33:33.463
5 2:09.888 +3.774 15:38:54.064 3 2:29.953 +3.940 15:36:03.416
6 2:07.487 +1.373 15:41:01.551 4 2:29.252 +3.239 15:38:32.668
7 2:06.228 +0.114 15:43:07.779 5 2:27.684 +1.671 15:41:00.352
8 2:06.114 - 15:45:13.893 6 2:26.013 - 15:43:26.365
(110) CARLOS ANDRADES
1 - 15:30:20.714
2 2:10.294 +4.152 15:32:31.008
3 2:06.142 - 15:34:37.150
4 2:07.840 +1.698 15:36:44.990
5 2:07.033 +0.891 15:38:52.023
6 2:07.795 +1.653 15:40:59.818
(19) ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
1 - 15:35:04.541
2 2:08.383 - 15:37:12.924
3 2:10.203 +1.820 15:39:23.127
4 2:09.375 +0.992 15:41:32.502
5 2:08.745 +0.362 15:43:41.247
(43) LINDA RAAD
1 - 15:32:18.973
2 2:13.194 +4.782 15:34:32.167
3 2:13.921 +5.509 15:36:46.088
4 2:13.886 +5.474 15:38:59.974
5 2:09.955 +1.543 15:41:09.929
6 2:15.422 +7.010 15:43:25.351
7 2:08.412 - 15:45:33.763
(9) ANDERSON DOS SANTOS
1 - 15:32:18.452
2 2:12.697 +3.456 15:34:31.149
3 2:14.632 +5.391 15:36:45.781
4 2:15.367 +6.126 15:39:01.148
5 2:10.974 +1.733 15:41:12.122
6 2:13.412 +4.171 15:43:25.534
7 2:09.241 - 15:45:34.775
(14) CLAUDIA MORAES DE BARROS
1 - 15:32:19.343
2 2:15.294 +4.663 15:34:34.637
3 2:12.313 +1.682 15:36:46.950
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